

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Co: Fax Number	•				
From:				20		·
•••••	Account Name	:	INCORP SERVICES INC	E SE	2016 FEB	
	Account Number	1	120120000007	≥ 1	5	
	Phone	:	(702)866-2500	A	E	171
	Fax Number		(702) 866-2689		11	() (†)
			business entity to be u only one email address			4
	·		s aincorp. com	B	-	•

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN NUTRAPACIFIC WELLNESS SOLUTIONS LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count

Estimated Charge

FEB 1 2 2006 J. HARRIS

\$25.00

265

1200

လ

 \sim

t e

*:

175

1		H160000	361663	11:10:06 a.m.	02-11-2016	2 /5
	:	•	COVER LETTER	•		
TO: Reg	istration Se					
	islon of Cor					
SUBJECT:	Nutrapac	ific Wellness Solutions L				
		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The enclosed	i Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		Melissa Gubler				
			Name of Person		-	
		Incorp Services, Inc.		· <u> </u>	_	
			Firm/Company			
		3773 Howard Hughes	Parkway, South Tower, Suit	e 500	-	
			Address			
		Las Vegas, NV 89169				
			City/State and Zip Code			
	•	documents@incorp.co	to be used for future annual report not	ification)		
For further in	nformation c	oncerning this matter, please c	ali:			
Melissa G	ubler on b	ehalf of InCorp Services,				
	Name o	fPerson	at () Area Code Daytim	ne Telephone Numbe	r	
		he following amount:	_			
■ \$25.00 F	iling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	ite of Status &	
			STREET/COUR			
	Regist	ING ADDRESS: ration Section	Registration Section	on-		
	P.O. B	on of Corporations ox 6327	Division of Corpo Clifton Building			
	Tallaha	assee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Co Tailahassee, FL 32			
		H1600003	billele 3			

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Nutrapacific Wellness Solutions LLC (Name of the Limited Linbility Communication) (A Florida Limited)	ny as it pow appe Liability Company)	ars on our records.)		-	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number L13000019519	were filed on _	02/07/2013	and :	assign	ed
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company l	here:			
N/A					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the	designation "LLC" or th	e abbreviation	"L.L.C.	n
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	N/A			65	، فريه <u>مر</u> يب
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)				6	*
			0		<u> </u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			5 177. 	A:	i, i t
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	······		5 (T	<u> </u>	

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter	Florida street address
		, Florida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3



11111

H160000361663

1 11111

11:10:53 a.m. 02-11-2016 4/5

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

H160000361663

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MNG	Timothy J. Sheehy	6722 South 191st St.	Add
		Omaha, NE 68135	□ Remove
		······	Change
			DAdd
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
	۰. ۱		□ Remove
		······	□ Change
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		🗆 Add
			Change
			bbA
			Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
		·	Change

• • •

11111

HIUUUUUUUUU	41	10	UU	າດຕ	UC (۱U	\mathcal{U}
-------------	----	----	----	-----	------	----	---------------

.

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if accessing.)

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Satir	h rillai	
	gnature of a member or authorized representative of a mem	ber
Satish Pillai		
	Typed or printed name of signee	X
	Page 3 of 3	FB
	Filing Fee: \$25,00	
		and a second sec
10000361663		ာ္က တ
		$\frac{1}{2}$